
	
	

	

Boston, Broadway & Bermuda Cruise 
15 Nights 

	Celebrity Eclipse 

 

 

 

 

 
Summary 
Luxurious and upscale on every level, Celebrity Eclipse continues to set new standards in modern luxury vacations. Renowned 
for her contemporary décor and an extraordinary choice of dining options—you can also enjoy a wide selection of bars and 
lounges to suit every mood, almost endless entertainment from the impressive theater shows to the peace and quiet of the 
library, and variety of activities to keep mind, body, and soul in tune. 
 
 
 
Overview 

 
Country: England, USA, Bermuda 
Cities: Southampton , Boston, New York , Kings Wharf , Nassau , Miami 
Season:  28 October 2017 
Duration:  16 days / 15 nights 
Port  of departure: Southampton 
Starting Price: $1199 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

	



	
	

	

 

Day/Night Port/City Arrival Departure 
Sat Oct 28 Southampton    4:30 PM 

Sun Oct 29 At Sea     

Mon Oct 30 At Sea     

Tue Oct 31 At Sea     

Wed Nov 1 At Sea     

Thu Nov 2 At Sea     

Fri Nov 3 At Sea     

Sat Nov 4 Boston 7:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sun Nov 5 New York  3:00 PM   

Mon Nov 6 New York    5:00 PM 

Tue Nov 7 At Sea     

Wed Nov 8 Kings Wharf  10:30 AM   

Thu Nov 9 Kings Wharf    12:00 PM 

Fri Nov 10 At Sea     

Sat Nov 11 Nassau  8:00 AM 5:00 PM 

Sun Nov 12 Miami  7:00 AM   
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
	
	
 
 
 
 

  Payment facilities available with CFC 
This is a product sheet elaborated in order to give you a quick overview of our package with details pertaining to hotels, flights and proposed tours. 
This is not a tailor made quotation and should you wish to have specific details reviewed to better suits your need please do not hesitate to contact 
one of our travel consultants or visit one of our branches.          
                                                            CODE: H-SUM17-CRUISES-CELEBRITY CRUISES 
  

Itinerary 

Starting price per person sharing double in $ 

Type of Cabin Price 
  
Inside  1199 
Ocean View 1299 
Veranda 1299 
Concierge Class 1549 
Aqua Class 3299 
Suite 4949 

	



	
	

	

 


